Response_Date

8/3/19 11:32 PM
8/3/19 11:32 PM
8/3/19 11:31 PM
8/3/19 11:25 PM

8/3/19 11:10 PM
8/3/19 11:10 PM
8/3/19 11:09 PM
8/3/19 10:47 PM
8/3/19 10:46 PM

8/3/19 10:35 PM

8/3/19 10:21 PM
8/3/19 9:53 PM
8/3/19 9:45 PM
8/3/19 9:38 PM
8/3/19 9:35 PM
8/3/19 9:15 PM

8/3/19 8:56 PM

8/3/19 8:52 PM
8/3/19 8:50 PM

8/3/19 8:38 PM

8/3/19 8:22 PM
8/3/19 8:04 PM
8/3/19 7:55 PM
8/3/19 7:51 PM
8/3/19 7:43 PM
8/3/19 7:26 PM

Problem

Assault
Assault

Traffic Complaint
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Unverified Alarm
Follow Up
Building Check
Citizen Assist
Building Check
MVA Property
Damage
Repo/Private TOW
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Follow Up

REDDI

MVA Property
Damage

Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Complaint

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Info Medical (Law)
Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1305 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
JACKSON ST /17TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1410 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1119 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

619 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 10th Ave / Ulysses St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15683 W 1st Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20098-20362 Hwy 6 Eb, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
S Golden Rd / Sunset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17535 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

08032019-0428033
08032019-0428032
08032019-0428031
08032019-0428016

08032019-0428000
08032019-0427999
08032019-0427998
08032019-0427961
08032019-0427959

08032019-0427947

08032019-0427923
08032019-0427866
08032019-0427853
08032019-0427836
08032019-0427830
08032019-0427788

08032019-0427758

08032019-0427751
08032019-0427757

08032019-0427730

08032019-0427703
08032019-0427666
08032019-0427654
08032019-0427648
08032019-0427635
08032019-0427610

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-004344|GN19-

004345

GN19-004343



8/3/19 7:25 PM
8/3/19 7:09 PM
8/3/19 6:51 PM

8/3/19 6:41 PM

8/3/19 6:40 PM
8/3/19 6:33 PM
8/3/19 6:18 PM
8/3/19 6:15 PM
8/3/19 6:11 PM
8/3/19 5:13 PM
8/3/19 5:04 PM
8/3/19 4:56 PM

8/3/19 4:36 PM

8/3/19 4:31 PM

8/3/19 4:31 PM

8/3/19 4:16 PM

8/3/19 4:15 PM
8/3/19 4:06 PM
8/3/19 4:04 PM
8/3/19 3:35 PM
8/3/19 3:34 PM
8/3/19 3:31 PM

8/3/19 3:16 PM

8/3/19 3:08 PM
8/3/19 2:36 PM
8/3/19 2:29 PM
8/3/19 2:26 PM
8/3/19 2:07 PM
8/3/19 2:04 PM
8/3/19 1:47 PM

Suspicious Person
Unverified Alarm
Extra Patrol

MVA Unknown
Injury

MVA Injury
Suspicious Incident
Pedestrian Stop
Found Property
911 Hangup/Check
Motorist Assist
Motorist Assist
Building Check
Animal Cruelty
Traffic Stop

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Traffic Stop

Theft

Advised PD
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Special Assignment PD

Building Check
Criminal Trespass
Found Property
Theft

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Parking Complaint

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1390 C St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

122 ORCHARD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

24th St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

13th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1224 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 WB TO 6TH WB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 14th Ave / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W COLFAX AVE / NOBLE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2017 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
922 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1224 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
451 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

738 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08032019-0427611
08032019-0427587
08032019-0427567

08032019-0427551

08032019-0427552
08032019-0427544
08032019-0427517
08032019-0427513
08032019-0427505
08032019-0427389
08032019-0427377
08032019-0427365
08032019-0427326
08032019-0427318

08032019-0427319

08032019-0427280

08032019-0427281
08032019-0427264
08032019-0427259
08032019-0427208
08032019-0427204
08032019-0427197

08032019-0427172

08032019-0427155
08032019-0427102
08032019-0427095
08032019-0427082
08032019-0427046
08032019-0427037
08032019-0427013

GN19-004342

GN19-004341

GN19-004339

GN19-004337|GN19-
004338
GN19-004340

GN19-004336

GN19-004334
GN19-004333
GN19-004335



8/3/19 1:06 PM
8/3/19 1:02 PM
8/3/19 12:28 PM
8/3/19 11:55 AM
8/3/19 10:53 AM
8/3/19 10:33 AM
8/3/19 10:20 AM
8/3/19 10:12 AM
8/3/19 8:54 AM
8/3/19 8:54 AM
8/3/19 8:42 AM
8/3/19 8:25 AM
8/3/19 8:22 AM
8/3/19 8:04 AM
8/3/19 8:02 AM
8/3/19 7:47 AM
8/3/19 7:10 AM
8/3/19 5:45 AM
8/3/19 5:44 AM
8/3/19 2:46 AM
8/3/19 2:28 AM
8/3/19 1:53 AM
8/3/19 1:36 AM
8/3/19 1:09 AM
8/3/19 1:05 AM

8/3/19 12:03 AM

Suspicious Incident
Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Assist Other Agency
Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Welfare Check
Extra Patrol

Assist Other Agency
911 Hangup/Check
Domestic

Accident Alert
Parking Complaint
Verified Alarm
Criminal Trespass
Shots Heard

Shots Heard

REDDI

Pedestrian Stop
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop
Repo/Private TOW
Suspicious Vehicle

MVA Unknown Injury

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1103 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19471 W 59th Ave, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n / 105A°13'24"w

225 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
412 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

109 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1014 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2704 Lookout View Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1615 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17535 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 58 Wb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
14th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

103 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

11th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08032019-0426931
08032019-0426925
08032019-0426870
08032019-0426809
08032019-0426699
08032019-0426664
08032019-0426637
08032019-0426623
08032019-0426488
08032019-0426485
08032019-0426466
08032019-0426426
08032019-0426423
08032019-0426392
08032019-0426391
08032019-0426368
08032019-0426342
08032019-0426269
08032019-0426268
08032019-0426150
08032019-0426132
08032019-0426105
08032019-0426095
08032019-0426070
08032019-0426065

08032019-0425993

GN19-004332

GN19-004331

GN19-004330

GN19-004329

GN19-004324|GN19-
004327



